T R A L E R

BRAKE & WHEEL

Hale Trailer Brake & Wheel
109045

Qty Item Category Description
Weight (Ibs)

ASHR-4284 Rolled Side "Super Hi-Lite" Live Bottom Trailer

10084 - King Pin to Center of Last = 37' 4" (wheels back w/ Variable Speed Direct Drive Live Floor
36" king pin) 2.61" Pitch Pintle Chain

Overall Length = 43' 0" 2 Ply Belt Flaps w/ Aluminum Xmbrs
Overall Width - 102" Plastic Floor and Wall Liner

Sidewall Height = 11" 4" Front & Rear Ladders

Capacity = 69 cu.yds. (48" floor) D-Rings on Rear of Chassis

Liquid Filled Pressure Gauge (air ride only)
3 Taillights (per side)

LED Lights
10084-Base
1 10084 Materials Hauling ~ ASHR-4284 Rolled Side "Super Hi- 13,246
Lite" Live Bottom Trailer
1 10106 Fifth Wheel / King 48" 5th-Wheel Height
Pin
1 10107 Fifth Wheel / King 36" Kingpin Setting
Pin
1 10109 Liner 1/4" UHMW Floor Liner w/ 3/16"
HMW Full Wall Liner
1 12674 Tie Bars One Arched Tiebar (std location)
1 10119 Tailgate / Controls  Top Hinged Knife Gate w/ Manual 100
Control
1 10131 Suspensions Tri Axle: (2) 23k Intraax Air Ride w/ 1,902

(1) 23k Intraax Rear Lift (Equalized)

1 10142 Suspensions 49" - 50" Spacing


http://www.trailking.com/#

10352

10152

10154

10162

08669

08391

12848

08391

12848

08262

08262

10112

10185

10175

10164

10166

Suspensions

Axles

Axles

Brakes / Air

Hub / Drum

Down Axle
Wheels (inside)

Down Axle

Wheels (outside)

Lift Axle Wheels
(inside)

Lift Axle Wheels
(outside)

Down Axle Tires

Lift Axle Tires

Conveyor/Hydrauli

cs & Controls

Lights / Electrical

Tarps

Flaps, Mud

Guards & Fenders

Flaps, Mud

Guards & Fenders

Suspension Set Ahead 20" w/
Underride Guard (12" overhang)

Intraax Axle (rating determined by
suspension) (per axle)

23k Standard Life Brakes w/ 6™
Autoslacks (per axle)

2S1M / 252M Anti-Lock Brake
System

Duralite Hub-Piloted - Cast Drum
(per axle)

No Inside Wheel Required (Outside
wheels are Super Singles)

14.00 x 22.5 Aluminum - Accu-Shield
Polished - 2" Offset (per wheel) ILO
Std 8.25 x 22.5 10-hole steel disc
wheel

No Inside Wheel Required (Outside
wheels are Super Singles)

14.00 x 22.5 Aluminum - Accu-Shield
Polished - 2" Offset (per wheel) ILO
Std 8.25 x 22.5 10-hole steel disc
wheel

445/50R22.5 Michelin X One Multi
Energy T Directional 20 Ply (per tire)
ILO Std Tire

445/50R22.5 Michelin X One Multi
Energy T Directional 20 Ply (per tire)
ILO Std Tire

64" Floor w/ Dual Drive (+3 cu.yds.)

LED Lights - DOT Required w/
Midturn

No Tarp

Aluminum Front Fenders

Aluminum Rear Fenders

162

(276)

(138)

(176)

(88)

980



1 10169 Flaps, Mud Standard Mudflaps w/ Full Width 88
Guards & Fenders  Rear Mudflap

1 10170 Landing Gear Two-Speed (crank road side)
1 12683 Grain Chute Canvas Grain Chute w/ Carrier (64" 35
floor only)

1 10173 Document Holder Document Holder: 4-1/2" Round

1 10757 Paint Black S7203 with black decals (735-
432-039)

10084-Additional Options

1 10159 Axles PSI Tire Inflation For Two Axle (Not 29
Avail on 13K axles)

1 10160 Axles PSI Tire Inflation (per adt'| axle over 5
two)

3 10157 Axles P Spindles (required w/ super single

tires) (per axle)

3 10158 Axles Dust Shields (per axle) 18

1 81350 Special Pricing 81350 (ASHR) Low Mount Flat Tie 19
Bar

1 81351 Special Pricing 81351 (ASHR) Flip Ladder over 27

Road Side Fender

DISCLAIMER
Specifications are believed to be correct, but may contain errors and/or omissions. Photographs are the representative of the subject equipment but may not be
identical. Equipment availability, prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.





