



## Hale Trailer Brake & Wheel 109045

Qty Item Category Description

Weight (lbs)

## ASHR-4284 Rolled Side "Super Hi-Lite" Live Bottom Trailer

10084 - King Pin to Center of Last = 37' 4" (wheels back w/ 36" king pin)

Overall Length = 43' 0"

Overall Width - 102"

Sidewall Height = 11' 4"

Capacity = 69 cu.yds. (48" floor)

Variable Speed Direct Drive Live Floor 2.61" Pitch Pintle Chain 2 Ply Belt Flaps w/ Aluminum Xmbrs Plastic Floor and Wall Liner Front & Rear Ladders D-Rings on Rear of Chassis Liquid Filled Pressure Gauge (air ride only) 3 Taillights (per side) LED Lights

## 10084-Base

1 10	0084	Materials Hauling	ASHR-4284 Rolled Side "Super Hi- Lite" Live Bottom Trailer	13,246
1 10		Fifth Wheel / King Pin	48" 5th-Wheel Height	
1 10		Fifth Wheel / King Pin	36" Kingpin Setting	
1 10	0109	Liner	1/4" UHMW Floor Liner w/ 3/16" HMW Full Wall Liner	
1 12	2674	Tie Bars	One Arched Tiebar (std location)	
1 10	0119	Tailgate / Controls	Top Hinged Knife Gate w/ Manual Control	100
1 10	0131	Suspensions	Tri Axle: (2) 23k Intraax Air Ride w/ (1) 23k Intraax Rear Lift (Equalized)	1,902
1 10	0142	Suspensions	49" - 50" Spacing	

1	10352	Suspensions	Suspension Set Ahead 20" w/ Underride Guard (12" overhang)	162
3	10152	Axles	Intraax Axle (rating determined by suspension) (per axle)	
3	10154	Axles	23k Standard Life Brakes w/ 6"" Autoslacks (per axle)	
1	10162	Brakes / Air	2S1M / 2S2M Anti-Lock Brake System	
3	08669	Hub / Drum	Duralite Hub-Piloted - Cast Drum (per axle)	
1	08391	Down Axle Wheels (inside)	No Inside Wheel Required (Outside wheels are Super Singles)	
4	12848	Down Axle Wheels (outside)	14.00 x 22.5 Aluminum - Accu-Shield Polished - 2" Offset (per wheel) ILO Std 8.25 x 22.5 10-hole steel disc wheel	(276)
1	08391	Lift Axle Wheels (inside)	No Inside Wheel Required (Outside wheels are Super Singles)	
2	12848	Lift Axle Wheels (outside)	14.00 x 22.5 Aluminum - Accu-Shield Polished - 2" Offset (per wheel) ILO Std 8.25 x 22.5 10-hole steel disc wheel	(138)
4	08262	Down Axle Tires	445/50R22.5 Michelin X One Multi Energy T Directional 20 Ply (per tire) ILO Std Tire	(176)
2	08262	Lift Axle Tires	445/50R22.5 Michelin X One Multi Energy T Directional 20 Ply (per tire) ILO Std Tire	(88)
1	10112	Conveyor/Hydrauli cs & Controls	64" Floor w/ Dual Drive (+3 cu.yds.)	980
1	10185	Lights / Electrical	LED Lights - DOT Required w/ Midturn	
1	10175	Tarps	No Tarp	
1	10164	Flaps, Mud Guards & Fenders	Aluminum Front Fenders	
1	10166	Flaps, Mud Guards & Fenders	Aluminum Rear Fenders	

1	10169	Flaps, Mud Guards & Fenders	Standard Mudflaps w/ Full Width Rear Mudflap	88		
1	10170	Landing Gear	Two-Speed (crank road side)			
1	12683	Grain Chute	Canvas Grain Chute w/ Carrier (64" floor only)	35		
1	10173	Document Holder	Document Holder: 4-1/2" Round			
1	10757	Paint	Black S7203 with black decals (735-432-039)			
10084-Additional Options						
1	10159	Axles	PSI Tire Inflation For Two Axle (Not Avail on 13K axles)	29		
1	10160	Axles	PSI Tire Inflation (per adt'l axle over two)	5		
3	10157	Axles	P Spindles (required w/ super single tires) (per axle)			
3	10158	Axles	Dust Shields (per axle)	18		
1	81350	Special Pricing	81350 (ASHR) Low Mount Flat Tie	19		

Bar

81351 (ASHR) Flip Ladder over

Road Side Fender

27

Special Pricing

1

81351